
>>
>>
>>

Use SARTA’s fixed route service

Read schedules and plan a trip

Pay fares and purchase tickets 
and passes

TRAVEL TRAINING

Call 1-855-887-2782

ROUTE 

www.SARTAonline.com
330-477-2782

One-Ride $1.50

Reduced One-Ride $0.75
Passengers over 65 or with a disability
*Ticket is required

All-Day Pass $3.00

31-Day Pass $45.00

31-Day Reduced Pass  $22.50
Passengers over 65 or with a disability

Student/College 31-Day Pass $27.50

      CALL
Call 330-477-2782 and 
input a stop ID number to 
receive info about departure 
and arrival times. 

SARTA PinPoint allows you 
to locate your bus’ arrival
time in real time...

      TEXT
“PP” plus the “Stop ID” to 
321123 (ex. PP1234).

      VISIT
Log on to SARTAonline.com 
to access the PinPoint. 

www.SARTAonline.com
330-477-2782

LEARN HOW TO...

Download SARTA’s PinPoint app for real-time information on your route!

FIXED ROUTE FARES

128338  04/23

SCHEDULE & MAP
Downtown Alliance/

State & Sawburg

Monday–Saturday

Effective May 2023

>> Alliance Community Hospital 
>> Alliance High School 
>> Buckeye Village 
>> Carnation Mall 
>> Downtown Alliance
>> Sander’s Market
>> University of Mount Union 
>> Walmart

ROUTE 

131
POINTS OF 
INTEREST

131



Fr
es

hl
ey

 A
ve

 N
E

N
 U

ni
on

 A
ve

CARNATION 
MALL AND 
WALMART

UNIVERSITY 
OF MOUNT 

UNION ALLIANCE 
COMMUNITY 
HOSPITAL

BUCKEYE VILLAGE

GLAMORGAN 
CASTLE

ALLIANCE 
HIGH 

SCHOOL

SANDER’S 
MARKET

Atlantic Blvd. NE

Phyllis 
Beyers 
Alliance 
Transit 
Center

1

S
 S

aw
bu

rg
 R

d

W Main St

N
 U

ni
on

 A
ve

Glamorgan St

W Hartshorn St

W Simpson St

W Broadway St

W Oxford St

W Cambridge St

W Summit St

W Grant St

W Main St

Harrisburg Rd

W STATE ST

S 
UN

IO
N 

ST
S 

UN
IO

N 
ST

E MAIN ST

At
lan

tic
 B

lvd
. N

E

PROSPECT ST

S 
PA

RK
 A

VE

S
 R

ockhill A
ve

W College St

M
ill

er
 A

ve

ALLIANCE AREA 
DEVELOPMENT

GOODWILL

23
4 MCDONALDS

SARTA www.SARTAonline.com

131_Map_06-2018_84347.pdf

Le
av

e 
Ph

yl
lis

 
Be

ye
rs

 
A

lli
an

ce
 T

C
FROM DOWNTOWN ALLIANCE 

TO STATE & SAWBURG

6:15a

7:15a

8:15a

9:15a

10:15a

11:15a

12:15p

1:15p

2:15p

3:15p

4:15p

5:15p

6:15p

7:15p

8:15p

6:20a

7:20a

8:20a

9:20a

10:20a

11:20a

12:20p

1:20p

2:20p

3:20p

4:20p

5:20p

6:20p

7:20p

8:20p

6:24a

7:24a

8:24a

9:24a

10:24a

11:24a

12:24p

1:24p

2:24p

3:24p

4:24p

5:24p

6:24p

7:24p

8:24p

6:28a

7:28a

8:28a

9:28a

10:28a

11:28a

12:28p

1:28p

2:28p

3:28p

4:28p

5:28p

6:28p

7:28p

8:28p

ROUTE 131: Monday thru Saturday

6:32a

7:32a

8:32a

9:32a

10:32a

11:32a

12:32p

1:32p

2:32p

3:32p

4:32p

5:32p

6:32p

7:32 p

8:32p

6:35a

7:35a

8:35a

9:35a

10:35a

11:35a

12:35p

1:35p

2:35p

3:35p

4:35p

5:35p

6:35p

7:35p

8:35p

6:40a

7:40a

8:40a

9:40a

10:40a

11:40a

12:40p

1:40p

2:40p

3:40p

4:40p

5:40p

6:40p

7:40p

8:40p

Le
av

e 
W

al
m

ar
t

FROM STATE & SAWBURG 
TO DOWNTOWN ALLIANCE 

ROUTE 131: Monday thru Saturday

6:28a

7:28a

8:28a

9:28a

10:28a

11:28a

12:28p

1:28p

2:28p

3:28p

4:28p

5:28p

6:28p

7:28p

8:28p

ROUTE 131
DOWNTOWN ALLIANCE/STATE & SAWBURG

321 4 234 1

U
ni

on
 &

 
St

at
e

A
rr

iv
e 

Ph
yl

lis
 

Be
ye

rs
 

A
lli

an
ce

 T
C

 

St
at

e 
&

Sa
w

bu
rg

W
al

m
ar

t 

St
at

e 
&

 
Sa

w
bu

rg

U
ni

on
 &

 
St

at
e


