

SARTA PinPoint allows you to locate your bus' arrival time in real time...



TEXT

"PP" plus the "Stop ID" to 321123 (ex. PP1234).



CALL

Call 330-477-2782 and input a stop ID number to receive info about departure and arrival times.



VISIT

Log on to SARTAonline.com to access the PinPoint.



FIXED ROUTE FARES					
	One-Ride	\$1.50			
	Reduced One-Ride Passengers over 65 or with a disability *Ticket is required	\$0.75			
	All-Day Pass	\$3.00			
	31-Day Pass	\$45.00			
	31-Day Reduced Pass Passengers over 65 or with a disability	\$22.50			
	Student/College 31-Day Pass	\$27.50			



TRAVEL TRAINING

LEARN HOW TO...

- >> Use SARTA's fixed route service
- >> Read schedules and plan a trip
- >> Pay fares and purchase tickets and passes

Call 1-855-887-2782



- >> Alliance Community Hospital
- >> Alliance High School
- >> Buckeye Village
- >> Carnation Mall
- >> Downtown Alliance
- >> Sander's Market
- >> University of Mount Union
- >> Walmart





Downtown Alliance/

State & Sawburg

Monday-Saturday

Effective May 2023











www.SARTAonline.com

330-477-2782









www.SARTAonline.com 330-477-2782

Download SARTA's PinPoint app for real-time information on your route!

ROUTE 131: Monday thru Saturday

FROM DOWNTOWN ALLIANCE **TO STATE & SAWBURG**

Leave Phyllis Beyers Alliance TC	Union & State	State & Sawburg	Walmart
6:15a	6:20a	6:24a	6:28a
7:15a	7:20a	7:24a	7:28a
8:15a	8:20a	8:24a	8:28a
9:15a	9:20a	9:24a	9:28a
10:15a	10:20a	10:24a	10:28a
11:15a	11:20a	11:24a	11:28a
12:15p	12:20p	12:24p	12:28p
1:15p	1:20p	1:24p	1:28p
2:15p	2:20p	2:24p	2:28p
3:15p	3:20p	3:24p	3:28p
4:15p	4:20p	4:24p	4:28p
5:15p	5:20p	5:24p	5:28p
6:15p	6:20p	6:24p	6:28p
7:15p	7:20p	7:24p	7:28p
8:15p	8:20p	8:24p	8:28p

ROUTE 131: Monday thru Saturday

FROM STATE & SAWBURG **TO DOWNTOWN ALLIANCE**



Leave Walmart	State & Sawburg	Union & State	Arrive Phyllis Beyers Alliance TC
6:28a	6:32a	6:35a	6:40a
7:28a	7:32a	7:35a	7:40a
8:28a	8:32a	8:35a	8:40a
9:28a	9:32a	9:35a	9:40a
10:28a	10:32a	10:35a	10:40a
11:28a	11:32a	11:35a	11:40a
12:28p	12:32p	12:35p	12:40p
1:28p	1:32p	1:35p	1:40p
2:28p	2:32p	2:35p	2:40p
3:28p	3:32p	3:35p	3:40p
4:28p	4:32p	4:35p	4:40p
5:28p	5:32p	5:35p	5:40p
6:28p	6:32p	6:35p	6:40p
7:28p	7:32 p	7:35p	7:40p
8:28p	8:32p	8:35p	8:40p











